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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

5 Sunday 2-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

42 Tuesday 11-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

64 Saturday 15-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

76 Sunday 16-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

91 Tuesday 18-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

129 Sunday 23-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

133 Monday 24-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

143 Wednesday 26-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

184 Monday 31-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

203 Friday 4-Nov 7:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS PUB NIGHT

231 Sunday 6-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

249 Thursday 10-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

268 Sunday 13-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

302 Thursday 17-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

337 Wednesday 23-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

353 Sunday 27-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

363 Tuesday 29-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

387 Sunday 4-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

409 Tuesday 6-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

447 Sunday 11-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

479 Saturday 17-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS HNIC

501 Sunday 18-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

517 Wednesday 21-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

568 Sunday 8-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

606 Sunday 15-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

626 Tuesday 17-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

640 Thursday 19-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

662 Sunday 22-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

696 Friday 27-Jan 7:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

708 Sunday 29-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

735 Tuesday 31-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

758 Sunday 5-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

786 Tuesday 7-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

813 Tuesday 14-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

853 Sunday 19-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

865 Monday 27-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

913 Sunday 5-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

941 Saturday 11-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS HNIC

963 Sunday 12-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

983 Thursday 16-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

986 Friday 17-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

996 Sunday 19-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

1013 Wednesday 22-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

1037 Sunday 26-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

1064 Tuesday 28-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

RR040 Sunday 2-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

RR045 Monday 3-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

RR059 Wednesday 5-Apr 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

RR085 Wednesday 12-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

RR105 Friday 14-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

RR124 Sunday 16-Apr 12:45 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


